
2._Musium_Budaya_Melayu_T
EMA___Arsitektur_Kontenporer

.pdf
by Breeze Maringka Breeze Maringka

Submission date: 22-Dec-2023 02:06AM (UTC-0800)
Submission ID: 2264038334
File name: 2._Musium_Budaya_Melayu_TEMA___Arsitektur_Kontenporer.pdf (1.26M)
Word count: 2688
Character count: 16169



1

3





2
7















4

4
4

















2

5

6

8



6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

2._Musium_Budaya_Melayu_TEMA___Arsitektur_Kontenpo…
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas PGRI Madiun
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Sebelas Maret
Student Paper

Submitted to Institut Teknologi Nasional
Malang
Student Paper

Gun Faisal. "ARSITEKTUR MELAYU:
IDENTIFIKASI RUMAH MELAYU LONTIAK
SUKU MAJO KAMPAR", LANGKAU BETANG:
JURNAL ARSITEKTUR, 2019
Publication

Rustama Fasda Bimatukmaru, Ashadi
Ashadi. "Mengkaji Konsep Generatif Dalam
Dunia Konstruksi Kontemporer Pada
Bangunan Biosfer Montreal di Kanada", JAS:
Journal of Architecture Students, 2021
Publication

Zakiatul Munawarah, Sabri Sabri. "MAKING
A PROFILE BOOK ABOUT MALAY
TRADITIONAL FOOD AND DRINKS OF
BENGKALIS", INOVISH JOURNAL, 2016
Publication



7 <1%

8 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Elen Eriyanty, Affrilyno Affrilyno, Tri Wibowo
Caesariadi. "SENTRA GALERI KERAJINAN
TENUN KALIMANTAN BARAT DI KOTA
PONTIANAK", JMARS: Jurnal Mosaik
Arsitektur, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Dian Nuswantoro
Student Paper


